G-Mot 4,00 200/346 3Ph 60Hz 63U V1/A1 250 Welle 40x58 1.4301

Artikelnummer: 90-00-4041

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Klassifizierung

Wirkungsgradklasse

Abmessungen
Welle

Welle

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

Drehzahl Getriebe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

618,00 mm
325,00 mm
323,00 mm
63,495 kg

3 Anzahl
60 Hz

IE1-
IE1 IE5

Welle 40 @ mm
Lange
mm

58

4 kW
200V
346V

63 r/min

13.09.2023



	G-Mot 4,00 200/346 3Ph 60Hz 63U V1/A1 250 Welle 40x58 1.4301

