

# G-Mot 4,00 200/346 3Ph 60Hz 63U V1/A1 250 Welle 40x58 1.4301

Artikelnummer: 90-00-4041



### Dimensionen

Länge	618,00 mm
Breite	325,00 mm
Höhe	323,00 mm
Gewicht	63,495 kg

#### Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3 Anzahl
Frequenz	60 Hz

### Klassifizierung

Wirkungsgradklasse

# Abmessungen

Welle	Welle 40 Ø mm
Welle	58 Länge mm

# Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Nennleistung	4 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	200 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	346 V
Drehzahl Getriebe	63 r/min

www.bigdutchman.shop 13.09.2023